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Across
4, stapler

7. scissors
9. bin

10.
14.
16.

20.
22.
23.
25.

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

ruler
marker
sheet of paper

pencilcase
glue
sellotape
clock
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26. book 11. computer
27. calculator 12. window
30. highlighter 13. map
31. flag 15. paperclip
32. dictionary 17. pencil
Down 18. locker
1. folder 19. copy
2. teacher desk 21. pen
3. chair i
5. student desk 24. board wiper
6 28. diary
. poster 29. k
8. rubber + KeY




